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Management Liability
Public Company Directors and Officers Liability
Targeted businesses:
• Commercial Companies of all sizes and types
• Companies undergoing Initial Public Offerings
• Life Sciences / Technology
• Transactional / Mergers & Acquisitions
• De-SPACs / Reverse Mergers

Private / Not-for-Profit Package Products:
• Directors and Officers Liability (A, B, C & Side A Only)
• Employment Practices Liability
• Fiduciary Liability
• Fidelity / Crime coverage

Targeted industries:
• Manufacturing
• Services
• Healthcare
• Private Equity
• Pre-initial Public Offering             
• Tech & Biotech / Life Sciences

Public Company submissions: 
PublicNewSubs@hudsoninsgroup.com
Private/Not-for-Profit submissions: 
PNPNewSubs@hudsoninsgroup.com

Medical Professional Liability
Medical malpractice insurance on a non-admitted basis for a 
wide range of healthcare providers:
• Hospitals and Health Systems
• Physician Groups and Individual Physicians
• Ancillary Healthcare Facilities and Ancillary Healthcare 

Providers
• Dentists and Other Allied Health

Submissions: MedicalPL@hudsoninsgroup.com

HudsonPro is a full-service professional lines underwriting and claims handling facility serving public and private 
companies, non-profits, financial institutions, groups and individuals.

Financial Institutions Liability
• Directors and Officers Liability
• Financial Services Professional Liability
• Employment Practices Liability
• Fiduciary Liability
• Technology Professional Liability

Target Financial Institutions:
• Consumer Lenders
• Small Business Lenders
• Specialty Finance
• Mortgage Lenders
• Boutique Investment Banks

Target Fintechs:
• Alternative Lenders
• Crowdfunding
• Consumer Finance
• Real Estate / Investment

Platforms

Professional Liability
Professional Liability and Cyber for the following classes with 
excess coverage available for all except manufacturers:
• Internet / Tech
• Media
• Manufacturers

Submissions: getconnected@hudsoninsgroup.com

Programs
Through exclusive Program Administrator partnerships, we offer 
programs for: 
• Fiduciary Liability (Multiemployer & Governmental) and 

Labor Union Professional Liability
• Lawyers Professional Liability
• Cyber stand-alone coverage
• Architects & Engineers Professional Liability
• Real Estate Appraisers and Real Estate classes

(continued)

• Utilities/Energy
• Oil & Gas Related
• Transportation 
• Publishers
• Retail
• Consumer Goods

• Insurance Companies
• Institutional Broker Dealers
• Alternative Asset Management
• Other non-traditional or

opportunistic placements

• Miscellaneous Service
Providers

• Insurance Agents/Brokers

• Digital Banks
• Blockchain / Digital Assets
• Insurtech
• Payments
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General Partners’ Liability
• General Partners’ Liability
• Directors and Officers Liability
• Professional Liability
• Outside Directorship Liability
• Optional Employment Practices Liability and Fiduciary 

Liability

Targeted funds:
• Venture Capital / Growth

Equity
• Real estate
• Asset-Based Lending

or Leasing
• Commercial Credit
Commingled Funds or Single-Purpose Entities 
are eligible.

Contacts

Trevor Howard, EVP 
HudsonPro Department Head
thoward@hudsoninsgroup.com
212 918-9996

Management Liability
Matthew Deneen, SVP
mdeneen@hudsoninsgroup.com
203 977-6401

Public Company Team Leader
David Kahn, VP
dkahn@hudsoninsgroup.com
212 384-0101

Private Company Co-Team Leader
Tom Gourlay, VP
tgourlay@hudsoninsgroup.com
646 216-3701

Private Company Co-Team Leader
Joseph Moore, VP
jmoore@hudsoninsgroup.com
212 384-0105

Medical Professional Liability
Michelle Langen, Director
mlangen@hudsoninsgroup.com
704 321-1441

David Leventhal, Director
dleventhal@hudsoninsgroup.com
707 225-3324

Financial, Professional and 
Specialty Products
Catherine Cossu, SVP
ccossu@hudsoninsgroup.com
646 216-3761

Financial Institutions Liability
Wynette Venkersammy, Financial 
Institutions Product Head
wvenkersammy@hudsoninsgroup.com
646 216-3770

Keith Adamson, Fintech Product Head
kadamson@hudsoninsgroup.com
646 216-3765

Professional Liability
John Whall, SVP
jwhall@hudsoninsgroup.com
816 778-0710

Programs
Jim Donovan, SVP
jdonovan@hudsoninsgroup.com
212 978-2861

Specialty Products

General Partners’ Liability
David Garrison, SVP
dgarrison@hudsoninsgroup.com
212 978-2863

Cannabis Management Liability
Brian Wiltin, Product Head
bwiltin@hudsoninsgroup.com
214 471-5988

Large Account Excess Cyber
Emily Lowe, Cyber Practice Leader, SVP
elowe@hudsoninsgroup.com
212 978-2832

• Hedge Funds 
• Fund of Funds
• Mezzanine Debt 
• Private Equity / LBO
• Other Investment Vehicles

Cannabis Management Liability
Scalable coverage for private companies in the cannabis space.
• Primary  Directors and Officers Liability
• Primary Side A Only
• Excess

Targeted businesses:
• Producers
• Distributors
• Dispensaries
• Business Consultants
• Research and Development

Submissions: sendmegreen@hudsoninsgroup.com

Large Account Excess Cyber
Excess Cyber and Technology E&O follow from coverage for 
U.S.-Domiciled Risks with $1 Billion or more in annual revenue
• Up tp $5 Million in excess limits are available
• Minimum attachment point is $50 Million

Specialty Products

• Producers, Distributors or 
Retailers of CBD products

• Other businesses supporting 
the Cannabis industry


